Arrival list from Howrah Railway Station (Vijyoshi Camp-2015)

T de_of_t i i i
SL No. LA G Gender e AL G 0_mo e_o._ rave ToTarrlvaI_date Clubing fc.)r.Vehche Volunteers name (cell Remarks
I_details time_at_blr Providing phone number)
12308/JU HWH
1 VALAY AGARAWAL Male 9413300477 9460500633 su r{ FAST 13.12.2015 04:00
2 RUDRARUP BOSE Male 9874264452 9830019212 6345459375 13.12.2015 04:50
12308/JU HWH
3 ANKUR LOHADIA Female 9785011995 8805824609 / 14.12.2015 04:00
SUPFAST
4 Rajat Kumar Male 8620814236 9955423996 doon exp 14.12.2015 07:00
5 SOUMIK DUTTA Male 9632490101 9434129363 train no.12246 14.12.2015 08:00
Kolkata
DEEPANSHU JINDAL Mal 9911721612 9310910561 14.12.2015 09:55
6 € Rajdhani/12302
. 12302/KOLKATA
7 Himanshu Dev Male 9568308701 9719814538 / 14.12.2015 10:00
RAJDHANI These students
8 Vigneshbabu T Male 9444680893 9aa2a18803 | 12842 coromandell ) 1 2015 11:45 should report to
s express e : IISER Kolkata guest
Train number- No Vehicle No Volunteer [house at Salt Lake
12842
9 R. Ranjani Female 9915622417 9381740102 14.12.2015 11:50 on 15.12.2015
/COROMANDEL
EXP between 03:30 -
10 Shivani Female 8335030975 9507138657 BAGH EXPRESS 14.12.2015 12:40 4.30 PM
Loharu to delhi -
BGKT DEE Express
.. 12/12/15; Delhi to
11 Sarvesh Srinivasan Male 8003123620 9160016216 14.12.2015 13:00
kolkata - ANVT
HOWRAH YUVA -
13-14/12/15
12 Yenugu Nikhil Male 7797154638 9100572063 train no:18646 14.12.2015 16:30
12304-POORVA
13 ANKUR SINGH Male 7388537325 9794570401 EXPRESS 14.12.2015 16:55
AZAD HIND
Mal 9836340864 9300292334 15.12.2015 03:50
14 Naman Agrawal ale EXPRESS/12130
12129 / AZAD
15 Sayyed Imran Male 9041390287 7745862086 15.12.2015 03:50
HIND EXP
JODHPUR-
16 CHITRAKSH SADAYAT Male 9414120235 9414498929 HOWRAH 15.12.2015 04:00
SUPERFAST




JU HWH

17 BHASKAR KUMAWAT Male 7568179289 9414030084 15.12.2015 04:00
SUPFAST(12308)
12308/JU HWH
18 ARPAN MANGAL Male 7733994540 9413610008 / 15.12.2015 04:00
SUPFAST
12308, JODHPUR-
19 DEEPANSHU VIJAY Male 9414001623 1412753280 HOWRAH 15.12.2015 04:00
PERFAST .
U Atul Singh
12308/JU HWH
20 ARYAN A PAREEK Male 9413610090 9462618800 / 15.12.2015 04:00 (9051416485 )
SUPFAST 1 4 &
12308 Jodhpur-
21 ARNAB BHADRA Male 7568963992 9461189992 SRl Lt 15.12.2015 04:00 Anil Barla
Howrah Express
22 VIPUL JAIN Male 9983795533 7062979911 train no 12308 15.12.2015 04:00 (8670180361)
23 AMEYA VIKRAM Male 8009680427 9415900053 11447/SHAKTIPUN|  15.12.2015 04:15
JEXP
11447 Shaktipunj
24 MOHAMMAD ATIF Male 7408885857 9452790521 Expr:ss'pu"’ 15.12.2015 04:15
25 Lohit Jat Male 7388793671 9893930925 train no.11447 15.12.2015 04:15
. CKP HWH PAS
Mal 9564272081 8906688477 15.12.2015 04:2
26 Jeebak Deoghuria ale e 5 015 04:20
. CKP HWH PAS
Mal 8759265713 9434583751 15.12.2015 04:2
27 Saptarshi Saha ale T g 5 015 04:20
28 Kajal Kumari Female 9051615379 9608060712 Train no 12352 15.12.2015 05:10
29 Deepankar Sarmah Male 8945552969 8011424075 Train no.-15960 15.12.2015 05:45
Dehrad
30 AYUSH RAJ MEHROTRA Male 9208807888 e:p:S:" 15.12.2015 06:12
KORAPUT HWH
Mal 9437221649 9439431960 15.12.2015 06:25
31 SUBHRAIJEET PANDA ale EXP,NO-18006
KORAPUT HWH
32 PRITHVEE RAJ Male 9234554197 9546020485 15.12.2015 06:25
EXPRESS
. . Koraput Howrah
33 Akash Tiwari Male 9593788948 15.12.2015 06:25
Express
KORAPUT
Male 7797092964 15.12.2015 06:2
34 Komal Dhruw . 5 015 06:25
KRIYA YOGA EXP -
35 R. SUDARSANAN Male 9470931982 9470193930 18616 15.12.2015 06:35
DANAPUR HWH
36 ISHAN TARUNESH Male 9431629801 9031002555 15.12.2015 06:35

EXP -12352




Danapur Howrah

37 SANKET KUMAR SINGH Male 9097290895 9431265927 15.12.2015 06:35
Express(B3 5 MB)
38 ADITYA ABHISHEK Male 8298091247 9771400081 18616 Kriayoga | 1o 15 2015 06:35
express Sumit Kumar
39 SALMAAN SHAHID Male 8404855905 9431352038 1?;2 A( SZLYA 15.12.2015 06:35 2 5 (7278585458) &
Anurag Kumar
40 UTSAV DAS Male 8797920104 9471004616 R LA 15.12.2015 06:35 g
HWH EXP (8961171380)
41 OMAR EQBAL Male 9431004770 9471008600 DANA:;’: HWH 15.12.2015 06:35
42 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA Male 9939328313 8409882476 KF;')Z:RE?:A 15.12.2015 06:35
43 SIDDHARTH AGARWAL Male 8765335983 9616743595 Cham;’:;zpress | 15.12.2015 06:45
44 Akshita Gupta Female 9412709311 9412777794 12178/CHAMBAL 15.12.2015 06:45
45 SHIVANSH JOSHI Male 8004209979 9451176135 doon express 15.12.2015 06:55
46 Shivam Chandra Male 9458170649 9837081311 132)1(% ESC;ON 15.12.2015 06:55
47 Abhishek Kumar Male 9178813654 18006 15.12.2015 07:00
48 Stuti Gupta Female 9051834265 12882/PURI HWH 15.12.2015 07:05
G RATH
49 ABHISHEK DAS Male 9051834265 9831308620 12882/ ::::I HWH1  15.12.2015 07:05
12882 PURI HWRH
Mal 121 12, :
50 JISHNU V ale 9658512138 BT 15.12.2015 07:05
12882/P
51  |SWATHI SHIVARAM SURATKAL  Female 8598990667 SSG/ PURHWH  15.12.2015 07:05
52 VENKATA SAITEJA YERRAMSETTY|  Male 7205921089 8801451496 Puri HR‘Z:: Garb | 15 12,2015 07:05
53 MAHAZABEEN FATIMA Female 9453152392 9450282244 MAIKL?;;:M 15.12.2015 07:12 1 1 Rounak Patra
) : 12312/KALKA (8768648596) &
54 Deokate Nilesh Vilasrao Male 8054989691 9657022354 15.12.2015 07:12 .
MAIL Suvadip Mandal
1
55 ANKIT VERMA Male 9198748614 9415856019 3006 |</| ':T HWH I 15.12.2015 07:20 (8348970097)
12882
56 SUJIT KUMAR PANIGRAHY Male 7749965812 e / ax::_IHWH 15.12.2015 07:20
57 Puneet Prakash Male 9571908101 9454358275 13006 15.12.2015 07:20




VIBHUTI

Male 9807258232 9453461348 15.12.2015 07:
58 APOORVA AGRAWAL EXPRESS(12334) 07:30
59 HANSAL SHAH Male 7359973597 9426780006 8639616607 15.12.2015 07:30
TRAIN NO.12333
Mal 9415681581 9125197811 15.12.2015 07:
60 MAHINDRA PATERIYA ale e ——— 07:30
. 12312/KALKA
61 Abhishek Meena Male 9166331154 9530290043 ML L 15.12.2015 07:55
18410/SRIJAGANN
62 SARTHAK SAHOO Male 8763035682 9437021882 A/TH EXP 15.12.2015 08:00
ij th
63 TARADUTT PATTNAIK Male 8280241496 s ;iif::sa 15.12.2015 08:10
12302/KOLKATA
64 SUDHANSHU RAJ Male 8447631184 9798319102 RJ/DHN 15.12.2015 09:12
12925 PASCHIM
EXPRESS KOTA TO
NDLS AND 12302
65 MUDIT BHATIA Male 9462315738 7597747690 15.12.2015 09:12
KOLKATA
RAJDHANI TO
HOWRAH
12302/KOLKATA
66 MAYANK SHRIVASTAVA Male 9560268009 9560658009 RAJ{) HANI 15.12.2015 09:12
67 AKHIL GUPTA Male 7876667882 9813230659 12302 15.12.2015 09:55
New Delhi-
68 ADITYA DWIVEDI Male 9454834784 9415766071 Howrah Rajdhani 15.12.2015 09:55
(12302)
12302/KOLKATA
69 RISHABH JAIN Male 9717736069 9812033058 RJ/DHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
KOLKATA
Male 9255165151 15.12.2015 09:55
70 VIPUL BAJAJ .
12302 KOLKATA
71 ANSHUL YADAV Male 7408446446 9450769340 RIDHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
72 RICHEEK AWASTHI Male 9450003027 9415737188 12302 15.12.2015 09:55
12302 HOWARH
RAJDHANI
73 ARADHYA MUDGAL Male 8601155800 9335077553 15.12.2015 09:55

EXPRESS B3 34
MIDDLE




12302 / KOLKATA

Mal 8587937145 9006975850 15.12.2015 09:55
74 SHIVAM RAJ ale RAJDHANI
Train name-
Kolkata RJDHNI,
Train No 12302,
from NDLS t
75 SOMIL ANSHAL Male 9717109883 9806846850 rom RDL> to 15.12.2015 09:55
HWH, Arrival at
HWH on
15.12.2015 at 9.55
HRS
KOLKATA
76 KUSHAAGRA GOYAL Male 8295997195 9896675072 RAJDHANI 15.12.2015 09:55
12302/KOLKATA
77 AKSHAT ASTHANA Male 8604623426 9450136807 RJ/DHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
78 TEJAS SRIVASTAVA Male 7065446044 9891112823 KOLKATA RIJDHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
Train No.12302,
79 SOHIT MIGLANI Male 9990133778 9891807206 rain No.2230% - 15.12.2015 09:55
Kolkata Rajdhani
12302 kolkat
80 YOJIT SRIVASTAVA Male 7599251105 9412739201 o dh:nia a 15.12.2015 09:55
81 JISHNU ARUN LAKHOTIA Male 8233659791 9733285649 TRAIN 15.12.2015 09:55
NEW DELHI TO
82 GAUTAM SHARMA Male 9457258585 9412781965 KOLKATA 15.12.2015 09:55
KOLKATA
83 NUPUR MISHRA Female 9711201256 9717554679 15.12.2015 09:55
RAJDHANI
12302/KOLKATA
84 AMIT KUMAR Male 7531957289 9852877624 RJ/DHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
KOLKATA
Mal 9416467240 8427877398 15.12.2015 09:55
85 KUMAR SAGAR ale RAJDHANI{12302)
TRAIN NO. 12302,
86 RAHUL SHAHA Male 9711783036 9268216184 . ) 15.12.2015 09:55
kolkata rajdhani
. Kolkata Rajdhani
87 Amish Agarwala Female 8054994149 9810156594 12302 15.12.2015 09:55
Trai br-
88  |lapmehr Kaur Sandhu Female 7087095889 9814111888 'a";zns‘g;e r 15.12.2015 09:55
Train no. - 12302/
89 Lincoln Male 9915621955 9729531462 KOLKATA 15.12.2015 09:55

RAJDHANI

39

Mrinmoy Pal
(7584006438) &
Subhra Kanti
Das
(9475409213)




12302/KOLKATA

ili Male 9767235556 9767376556 15.12.2015 09:
90 Milind Luthra RAJDHANI 09:55
91 Shashwat Singh J Male 7054128025 9001175999 1,230,312,461 15.12.2015 09:55
. Kolkatta Rajdhani
92 Misha Gupta Female 9811411032 9811488334 © ::302’ @M 15.12.2015 09:55
Kolkata Rajdhani
93 Inayat Female 9530665814 9417867783 ° 31:3032’ hani 15.12.2015 09:55
Janshatabdi-
94 Dhruv Mittal Male 7060195303 9412318999 12056,Kolkata 15.12.2015 09:55
Rajdhani 12302
. Kolkata Rajdhani
95 Himanshu Male 8373931917 9717214202 ° 31:3:2’ a1 15.12.2015 09:55
.. Kolkata Rajdhani
96 |digisha Female 9910152532 9999988303 ° 31:3:2’ a1 15.12.2015 09:55
12302/KOLKATA
97 SAMBHAV BHANDARI Male 7840001122 9887005900 RJ/ DHNI 15.12.2015 09:55
98 Umesh Shahdadpuri Male 12302 15.12.2015 09:55
- Kolkata Rajdhani
99 Pankhuri Singhal Female 9915618860 9810553702 ° 3123032’ a1 15.12.2015 09:55
12302 KOLKATA
100 MRIDUL GOYAL Male 8872619612 9463277912 ST 15.12.2015 09:55
. 12302/KOLKATA
101 Amit Kumar Male 9718828189 9050407878 / 15.12.2015 10:00
RAJDHANI
oy 12302/KOLKATA
102 Nikhil Tanwar Male 8860758134 9990408381 / 15.12.2015 10:00
RAJDHANI
68002/Jal -
103  |ANIRBAN MANDAL Male 9800124716 9434005800 ke 15.12.2015 10:15
Howrah MEMU
104 Shikha Panwar Female 9775785577 9910336206 Steel Express 15.12.2015 10:20 1 6 Suvayan Biswas
12340-COALFIELD 9775302801) &
105 SUJOY GHOSH Male 9546552322 9470982964 EXPRESS 15.12.2015 10:40 ( )
Arindam Konar
106 ANKIT KUMAR Male 9915619387 9915619387 Train no.-12312 15.12.2015 11:05 (9531755700)
107 Anirudh Deb Male 9450674671 9453386561 Himgiri 15.12.2015 11:30
GITANJALI
108 SAYAN DAS Male 9430307903 9470386314 15.12.2015 12:30
EXPRESS
109 MEHUL KUMAR NIRALA Male 9431748841 Geetanjali Express|  15.12.2015 12:30
110 SWETA MAHAJAN 8335030987 9853551381 6246435634 15.12.2015 12:30
Train no-12859 3
111  |Bharat Varshney Male 9457221055 9412751191 rain no 15.12.2015 12:30

Tier AC




12859 /

112 Animish Nilesh Vaze Male 9273101997 9405960012 GEETANJALI 15.12.2015 12:30
EXPRESS
12074/BBS JAN
113 BARADA PRASAD DEBASISH PANDA Male 8908371258 8908358952 :HA/T ABSDI 15.12.2015 12:40
JAN SHATABDI
114 SHREEYESH BISWAL Male 7205845767 9861142627 ——— 15.12.2015 12:40
Train No. &
Name:A,A 12074/8
115 KRISHNENDU MAIJI Male 8018210705 9778058294 BS JAN SHATABDI 15.12.2015 12:40
Class:A,A SECOND
SITTING (2S)
116 SHRESTHA RATH Female 8280075505 9338359471 JAN SHATABDI 15.12.2015 12:40
JANASATABDI EXP
117 PEEYUSH MISHRA Male 9437107697 9439991505 - 15.12.2015 12:40
Bhubaneswar Jana
118 P.R.SARBAIJIT Male 9439662600 9777180842 Satabdi, Train No. 15.12.2015 12:40
12074
3-ACon 27th
ber f
119 |Sakethm VS Male 9434669861 9474000065 novemaerirom 15.12.2015 12:40
Kanpur to
Kharagpur
120 ANJANEYA DHAL Male 9937281286 8093023409 JAN SHATABDI EXP|  15.12.2015 13:25
TRAIN NO.-
121 ANKIT KUMAR PANDA Male 9437633259 9437121226 A 15.12.2015 13:40
122 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY Male 8826464223 9835281443  RT FROM PATNAON  15.12.2015 13:20
123 ABHINAV KUMAR Male 8986191700 9431803899 12024 15.12.2015 13:25
12024/Patna-
124 HARSH THAKUR Male 7250133057 9471015722 Howrah Jan 15.12.2015 13:25
Shatabdi Express
12024 HOWRAH
125 SHOUNAK NATH Male 9434646960 7602180105 JAN SHATABDI 15.12.2015 13:25
EXPRESS
12024/Patna-
126 DIWAKAR SWAROOP Male 9661286905 9431327343 Howrah Jan 15.12.2015 13:25
Shatabdi Express
127 VAIBHAV AGARWAL Male 9430046386 9801163473 12024 15.12.2015 13:25
128 KUMAR SAURAV Male 9546615495 7488087086 12024 15.12.2015 13:25




Howrah

129 ARGHYA CHAKRABORTY 9475866374 9933867486 Janshatabdi 15.12.2015 13:25
Express
130 KUMAR SAUNACK Male 9546615495 7488087086 12024 15.12.2015 13:25
. . . 12024/JANSHATAB
131 Shivangi Ranjan Female 7054116606 9431382737 15.12.2015 13:25 .
DI EXP Subhadip Roy
132 RITUPARNA MANDAL Female 9609652846 9474990168 12024/JANSHATAB|  15.12.2015 13:25 (8296770094) &
DI EXP 2 7 Maitraya Kanta
133 Tushar Pandey Male 7054152557 12024 15.12.2015 13:25 Bhattacharyya
JANSHATABDI
134 SHUVAM KESHARI Male 8653837865 9832153525 EXPRESS.12024 15.12.2015 13:30 (9903166713)
135 NIRBHAY WADIWALA Male 9825413281 9825499068 12833 15.12.2015 13:30
136 ATAL NARAYAN SAHU Male 7755057610 9424331772 12833 15.12.2015 13:30
137 ABHISEK SAHU Male 9437215652 9337215652 TRAIN NO- 12278 15.12.2015 13:40
12278,SATABDI
Mal 4371741 ' 12, :
138 ABHISHEK PUROHIT ale 943 06 9437581515 EXP, CHAIRCAR 15.12.2015 13:40
139  |ABHUIT PATI Male 8763950418 8763475373 1227:)("0‘(::::3“' 15.12.2015 13:40
140  |Simli Mishra Female 9051602693 9438907347 Shata;’:'z:;press’ 15.12.2015 13:40
Train no.
141 Sigma Pradhan Female 9836350343 9861175851 12278/SATABDI 15.12.2015 13:40
EXPRESS
142 Biswajit Moharana Male 7381863948 7381863948 122:% ::;:BD' 15.12.2015 13:50
143 CHAUDHARY KUSHAGRA RAJ Male 9431494601 8603819903 12024/JANSHATAB|  15.12.2015 14:00
DI EXP
144 ADYASHA CHAKRAVARTY Female 9437564264 9437045300 TRAIN , TAXI 15.12.2015 14:00
145 ARNAB MONDAL Male 9434740938 9563183089 12024 15.12.2015 14:00
146 SUBHAM SWASTIK SAMAL Male 8093156165 9937191762 IZZZ:PSF';T;:BD' 15.12.2015 13:40
147 Kshitish Chandra Hati Male 8908430344 8620849959 MYS HOW EXP 15.12.2015 15:00
148 RAJAT KUMAR SINGH Male 9335233306 8052471834 130::5 :::SHWH 15.12.2015 15:45
149 UTKARSH RAI Male 9919924344 9415335760 1301% QEESHWH 15.12.2015 15:45
150 ASHUTOSH KUMAR VERMA Male 8090019927 7678827888 UGG 15.12.2015 15:45

EXPRESS




13050 /ASR HWH

151 MANAN BHATIA Male 9451307969 9839225350 EXPRESS 15.12.2015 15:45 Atul Singh
(9051416485 )
152 DIVYANSHU SAXENA Male 7860442600 9651594349 13050 AMRITSAR 15.12.2015 15:45 1 0 &
HOWRAH EXPRESS
Anil Barla
SHUBHENDU NARAYAN
153 Male 8765078350 9451484843 e LG L 15.12.2015 15:45 (8670180361)
TRIPATHI EXPRESS
154 SANDARSH GUPTA Male 7408083320 9935671706 1302% 'L:;:WH 15.12.2015 15:45
155 VISHAL SINGH Male 7376727973 9450357479 13052 X/P':istWH 15.12.2015 15:45
EAST COST
156 KUMUDANJAN KUMBHAR Male 7540818119 9937219721 EXP,TRAIN 15.12.2015 16:12
NO.18646
157 SAIPRIYA SATYAJIT 9437128243 8280319829 Falaknuma Exp 15.12.2015 17:12
158  |Epari Shalini Female 7205871516 9668443382 12704/: /:)L(':\)KNUM 15.12.2015 17:45 3 Rounak Patra
FALUKNAMA (8768648596)
159 Anurag | Male 8977225155 9246399852 15.12.2015 18:12
EXPRESS
160 |SAMANWAY SADHU Male 9476418335 22388 Black 15.12.2015 21:20 1 Nitin Mall
Diamond Express (8116016150)
161  |Amul Patwa Male 9932504474 9926026261 bus indore to 16.12.2015 03:50
nagpur then train
162 Naman Sarraf Male 7790866202 8387931959 LA 16.12.2015 04:00
SUPFAST
163 Harshil Jain Male 8387931959 12308 / JU HWH 16.12.2015 04:12
SUPFAST
164 NIRMALYA PANIGRAHI Male 9437149054 9437799684 12838 16.12.2015 04:50
165  |TANISHQ JASORIA Male 7792092365 9929488890 Dh”;;;t;f"p' 16.12.2015 06:10 9 Mrinmoy Pal
166 SAKSHAM Male 9772220452 9001195668 HOWRAH 16.12.2015 06:10 (7584006438)
DURANTO
HWH DURUNTO
167 RISHABH KUMAR REWAR Male 8696533315 9828368955 EXP BRD NEW 16.12.2015 06:10
DELHI
168  |ADITYA SHARMA Male 9610009656 9414326745 | DurantoExpfrom| o 2 2015 06:10
Delhi to Howrah
169  |SAHIL BANSAL Male 7073351213 7597161857 Delhi to Kolkatta | - 15 5015 06:12

12274




Arrival list from Kolkata Railway Station (Vijyoshi Camp-2015)

SL No.

Student_name

Gender

Tel_num

Alt_tel_num

To_mode_of_trave

To_arrival_date

Clubing for Vehicle

Volunteers name (cell

Remarks

I_details time_at_blr Providing phone number)
PURVANCHAL . .
1 PRABHAKAR SINGH Male 8565041607 9795314987 UEXPREES 15.12.2015 04:25 2 Hira Pasi
2 Abhishek Ranjan Singh Male 9647263209 9332369316 13146 15.12.2015 05:35 (9733199985)
12358/ASR KOAA Prithviraj Basak
3 OSHIN SAPRA Female 8950871715 9996145252 35586PSEXP0 15.12.2015 11:20 1 (769908]4993)
L3 o Ll o o o L]
Arrival list from Santragachi Railway Station (Vijyoshi Camp-2015)
To_mode_of_trave To_arrival_date Clubing for Vehicle Volunteers name (cell
SL No. Student_name Gender Tel_num Alt_tel_num A N e Remarks
I_details time_at_blr Providing phone number)
1 Bhavishya Singhal Male 8756762054 9461338288 18010 15.12.2015 13:55
2 Shubham Goyal Male 8768002221 9460913087 | Trainno.18010 | 15.12.201513:55 3 Subhadip Roy
8296770094
3 Harshit Gupta Male 7791858673 8858464726 Sz?(:?:;;:s;" 15.12.2015 13:55 ( )
o o o o e o
Arrival list from Sealdah Railway Station (Vijyoshi Camp-2015)
To_mode_of_trave To_arrival_date Clubing for Vehicle Volunteers name (cell
SL No. Student_name Gender Tel_num Alt_tel_num . - o Remarks
I_details time_at_blr Providing phone number)
1 Shreya Basak Female 9836340899 9163069287 12260 12.12.2015 11:35 These students
should report to IISER
DURONTO . Kolkata guest house
2 RANADEEP GHOSH DASTIDAR Male 9903112373 8800281446 12.12.2015 12:35 No Vehicle No Volunteer &
EXPRESS at Salt Lake on
15.12.2015 between
3 HIRENDRA LAKHOTIA Male 9462511477 9414143477 Ihavetochange | ) 1) 50151015 03:30-4.30 PM
train in New Delhi
4 Shubham Srivastava Male 8768991110 9415759003 BRoEDbRAH 15.12.2015 03:35

EXP




Train-13142 TESTA

5 NAVONIL DEB Male 9476276564 9434095136 TORSA EXP. 15.12.2015 04:35 Sourav
6 Judhajit Barma Male 9609761656 9733353970 LA 15.12.2015 04:35 sadhukan
TORSA EXP e ' (8017409184)
7 Nairit Sarkar Male 9002082092 9614784702 13148 15.12.2015 05:10
GOUR EXPRESS
8 SOUMYADIP PODDAR Male 7872126005 9434149578 13154 15.12.2015 05:20
9 SARBARTHA BHATTACHARYA Male 9475201120 8900074730 12344/M D;:’ee""g 15.12.2015 06:00
12344/DARJEELIN
10 SUNAV BASU BISWAS Male 8170990218 9800855971 G MAIL 15.12.2015 06:00
11 KUNDAN ROY Mal 9434197718 9434951426 DARIEELING 15.12.2015 06:00 KUShaI Kumar
ale 12, i
MAIL(12344) Shaw
12 NAVONIL DEB Male 9476276564 9434095136 Train 15:12:2015 at 06:10 (9804440345)
13 Ritu Raj Male 8335030953 9546110320 GANGASAGAR 15.12.2015 06:55
: EXPRESS e :
GANGASAGAR
14 Navneet Kumar Karn Male 7782005118 8521240673 EXP 15.12.2015 07:00
12314 Sealdah
15 ARYAN Male 9716346993 9835462961 . . 15.12.2015 10:15
Rajdhani
RAJDHANI
16 RUPESH Male 7838005028 9593351513 15.12.2015 10:15
EXPRESS 12314
12314: SEALDAH
17 AKASHTS Male 9871359519 9871508719 RAJDHANI 15.12.2015 10:15
EXPRESS
12314/SEALDAH
18 RAJAT MANN Male 9871666510 15.12.2015 10:15
RIDHANI
Kushal Kumar
12314 / SEALDAH
19 Samarth Chawla Male 9650988562 9818064301 3 RJI;I-SIANI 15.12.2015 10:15 Shaw
(9804440345)
A 12314 / SEALDAH
20 Sajal Gupta Male 8337016035 15.12.2015 10:15
RJDHANI
12314 / SEALDAH
21 Himanshu Agrawal Male 8348242935 / 15.12.2015 10:15
RJDHANI
22 Akanksha Rai Female 9899652064 12314 15.12.2015 10:15
RAJDHANI
23 SHUBHRAJIT MANDAL Male 7023514339 9436567961 EXPRESS 15.12.2015 10:15
24 Iqra Shahzad Female 9582604246 9811141845 12314 15.12.2015 10:15




Sealdah Duranto

25 SHUBHAM MALLIK THAKUR Male 7219423012 9871401289 Express 15.12.2015 12:35
26 siddhant Garg 9628558197 1122594612 | 12260 NDLS-SDAH|  15.12.2015 12:35
12260/SDH
27 AMAN SHRESHTHA Male 9891989964 9868839973 15.12.2015 12:35 .
Duranto Exp. Sumeet Ranjan
28 SHREY GUPTA 9408320098 9825038044 Double Train 15.12.2015 12:35 Sahoo
route via Delhi.
Ihi sealdah
29 STAVAN JARIWALA Male 9529593985 9727413621 deraj';::nia 15.12.2015 12:35 (7076630367)
12260/ SDAH
Navya Gupt Femal 7054114084 58004076 15.12.2015 12:
30 avya Gupta emale 05 08 929 DURONTO EXP 35
) 12260 /SDAH
31 Preetu Parimal Female 9836339082 9155090513 15.12.2015 12:35
DURONTO EXP
32 ANMOL GAUTAM Male 7023191350 9828175714 | ANANYA EXPRESS |  15.12.2015 15:10
12316 (ANANYA
33 KUSHAGRA AHUJA Male 9696304946 9935112144 e 15.12.2015 15:10
34 SHIVAM ROHILA Male 8963053029 9413135454 123:% ':'::sNYA 15.12.2015 15:10 Prithviraj Basak
(7699084993)
35 ADITYA KEDIA Male 8604809051 9838799117 TRAIN NO.12316 |  15.12.2015 15:10
36 Kalipt Chittora Male 8387842601 9784542601 Trainno.12316 | 15.12.2015 15:10
37 Amol Kumar Male 8945552967 8802766869 ANANYA EXP 15.12.2015 15:10
12988 All Sealdah Suvadip Mandal
38 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA Male 9454343818 9450132672 : 15.12.2015 16:00
xp (8348970097)
39 Ravi Vishwakarma Male 8420856050 9429683960 Local Train 15.12.2015 19:00 .
Sumeet Ranjan
15658/KANCHANJ
40 Sasanka Dowarah Male 8334859451 9954313968 15.12.2015 19:12 S h
UNGA EX ahoo
15658/KANCHANJ
a Nikalabh Dihingia Male 8017494725 7577926113 uﬁ A Ex 15.12.2015 19:25 (7076630367)
1 Aakriti Singh Female
2 Ruchin Raj Male Details not found
3 Siddhartha Saxena Male 9983030198




